
2021088 Gauteng East Mini 1
BD 14

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA072054

TSA081623

TSA072054

TSA081623
FS
FS

[1] Onalenna MAPHALLE

Eduan RADEMAN

[1] Kamohelo  MOLAPO

Ethan-David RICHARDS 6-3, 6-3

3

4

TSA082149

TSA081675

TSA082149

TSA081675

GE

GN

GE

GN

Mats DU PREEZ

[4] Lincoln BOSHOFF

BJORN DUPREEZ

[4] Jayden MYERS 3-6, 6-2, 10-6

5

6

TSA071229

TSA081824

TSA071229

TSA081824

GC
GC [3] Kosma ALEXANDER

Dante BOLANI

[3] Enrique DA NAIA

Sambulo MOYO 6-2, 3-6, 11-9

7

8

TSA072434

TSA081722

TSA072434

TSA081722

GC

FS

GC

FS

Zachary PETERSEN

[2] Ian HERHOLDT

Dylan VILJOEN 

[2] Heindre  SERFONTEIN 6-2, 6-2

[1] MAPHALLE / MOLAPO

[4] BOSHOFF / MYERS

6-3, 6-3

[3] ALEXANDER / DA NAIA

[2] HERHOLDT / SERFONTEIN

6-2, 7-6

[1] MAPHALLE / MOLAPO

[2] HERHOLDT / SERFONTEIN

Walkover

[1] MAPHALLE / MOLAPO
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